Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 5 KZ1 02.08.2017 16:30

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 16:31:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 47.862 +0.488 16:41:37.005 6 48.074 +0.121 16:38:03.440
(183) Puhaka 8 47.400 +0.026 16:42:24.405 7 47.953 16:38:51.393
1 49.656 +2.977 16:33:25.983 9 47.374 16:43:11.779 8 48.003 +0.050 16:39:39.396
2 47.786 +1.107 16:34:13.769 10 53.818 +6.444 16:44:05.597 9 48.158 +0.205 16:40:27.554
3 47.603 +0.924 16:35:01.372 10 48.966 +1.013 16:41:16.520
4 47.439 +0.760 16:35:48.811 (265) Tonteri 1 52.226 +4.273 16:42:08.746
5 48.150 +1.471 16:36:36.961 1 53.069 +5.656 16:33:58.584 12 51.595 +3.642 16:43:00.341
6 2:32.367 +1:45.688 16:39:09.328 2 47.765 +0.352 16:34:46.349
7 49.669 +2.990 16:39:58.997 3 47.413 16:35:33.762
8 46.679 16:40:45.676 4 47.857 +0.444 16:36:21.619
9 47.201 +0.522 16:41:32.877 5 47.498 +0.085 16:37:09.117
10 49.854 +3.175 16:42:22.731 6 47.609 +0.196 16:37:56.726
11 46.794 +0.115 16:43:09.525 7 53.231 +5.818 16:38:49.957
12 48.498 +1.819 16:43:58.023 8 47.556 +0.143 16:39:37.513
9 47.635 +0.222 16:40:25.148
(101) Hiltbrand 10 2:17.597 +1:30.184 16:42:42.745
1 47.603 +0.676 16:34:41.449 1 54.445 +7.032 16:43:37.190
2 47.066 +0.139 16:35:28.515
3 47.044 +0.117 16:36:15.559 (241) Pescarott
4 46.983 +0.056 16:37:02.542 1 48.194 +0.648 16:33:51.673
5 48.427 +1.500 16:37:50.969 2 49.796 +2.250 16:34:41.469
6 3:08.289 +2:21.362 16:40:59.258 3 1:49.937 +1:02.391 16:36:31.406
7 47.429 +0.502 16:41:46.687 4 47.599 +0.053 16:37:19.005
8 46.927 16:42:33.614 5 47.546 16:38:06.551
9 48.278 +1.351 16:43:21.892 6 47.664 +0.118 16:38:54.215
7 49.920 +2.374 16:39:44.135
(8) Coreberi 8 47.696 +0.150 16:40:31.831
1 50.810 +3.865 16:33:22.829 9 47.871 +0.325 16:41:19.702
2 48.039 +1.094 16:34:10.868 10 47.863 +0.317 16:42:07.565
3 47.708 +0.763 16:34:58.576 1 47.697 +0.151 16:42:55.262
4 49.174 +2.229 16:35:47.750 12 47.697 +0.151 16:43:42.959
5 4:06.539 +3:19.504 16:39:54.289
6 48.039 +1.094 16:40:42.328 (250) Specken
7 46.986 +0.041 16:41:29.314 1 49.093 +1.514 16:34:27.520
8 47.313 +0.368 16:42:16.627 2 47.829 +0.250 16:35:15.349
9 46.945 16:43:03.572 3 47.802 +0.223 16:36:03.151
10 48.313 +1.368 16:43:51.885 4 47.871 +0.292 16:36:51.022
5 49.212 +1.633 16:37:40.234
(301) Vigano 6 2:36.385 +1:48.806 16:40:16.619
1 48.994 +2.044 16:37:14.151 7 47.631 +0.052 16:41:04.250
2 47.123 +0.173 16:38:01.274 8 47.603 +0.024 16:41:51.853
3 46.950 16:38:48.224 9 47.683 +0.104 16:42:39.536
4 46.964 +0.014 16:39:35.188 10 47.579 16:43:27.115
5 57577 +10.627 16:40:32.765 11 47.603 +0.024 16:44:14.718
6 50.198 +3.248 16:41:22.963
7 2:42.178 +1:55.228 16:44:05.141 (192) Henri Koko
1 52.525 +4.683 16:33:33.949
(172) Ardigo 2 50.377 +2.535 16:34:24.326
1 47.680 +0.463 16:36:51.496 3 49.202 +1.360 16:35:13.528
2 51.031 +3.814 16:37:42.527 4 48.524 +0.682 16:36:02.052
3 47.290 +0.073 16:38:29.817 5 49.260 +1.418 16:36:51.312
4 47.278 +0.061 16:39:17.095 6 1:47.578 +59.736 16:38:38.890
5 47.274 +0.057 16:40:04.369 7 48.095 +0.253 16:39:26.985
6 47.733 +0.516 16:40:52.102 8 48.015 +0.173 16:40:15.000
7 57.076 +9.859 16:41:49.178 9 48.172 +0.330 16:41:03.172
8 47.329 +0.112 16:42:36.507 10 47.954 +0.112 16:41:51.126
9 47.217 16:43:23.724 1 47.842 16:42:38.968
10 48.146 +0.929 16:44:11.870 12 48.957 +1.115 16:43:27.925
13 48.601 +0.759 16:44:16.526
(238) Carlton
1 49.433 +2.059 16:33:26.715 (253) Pieruszek
2 47.971 +0.597 16:34:14.686 1 49.813 +1.860 16:34:02.411
3 47.978 +0.604 16:35:02.664 2 48.288 +0.335 16:34:50.699
4 48.709 +1.335 16:35:51.373 3 48.151 +0.198 16:35:38.850
5 4:05.004 +3:17.630 16:39:56.377 4 48.330 +0.377 16:36:27.180
6 52.766 +5.392 16:40:49.143 5 48.186 +0.233 16:37:15.366
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